
Day Time Class Age Nos. Fee

Monday 20-Dec Last Day of Term

Tuesday 21-Dec 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Christmas Theme 5-14 Years $40

Wednesday 22-Dec 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Christmas Theme 5-14 Years $40

4.00-7.00 Summer Mix - Includes Dinner 5-14 Years $25

Thursday 23-Dec 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

12.00-1.30 Recreational 5+ $15

Wednesday 5-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Kiwi Summer 5-14 Years $40

Thursday 6-Jan 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Friday 7-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Beach Day 5-14 Years $40

Monday 10-Jan 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Tuesday 11-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Amazing Race 5-14 Years $40

Wednesday 12-Jan 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Thursday 13-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Ninja Warrior 5-14 Years $40

Friday 14-Jan 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Saturday 15-Jan 9.00-12.00 and 3.00-6.00 OPEN DAY

Monday 17-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - BackYard Summer Sports Day 5-14 Years $40

Tuesday 18-Jan 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Wednesday 19-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Wet N Wild 5-14 Years $40

Thursday 20-Jan 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Friday 21-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Kiwiana 5-14 Years $40

Tuesday 25-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Safari Day 5-14 Years $40

Wednesday 26-Jan 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Thursday 27-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Animal Day 5-14 Years $40

Friday 28-Jan 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

Monday 31-Jan 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Tabloid Day 5-14 Years $40

Tuesday 1-Feb 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

3.45-4.45 Recreational 5+ $10

Wednesday 2-Feb 9.00-3.00 Holiday Mix - Wipeout Wednesday 5-14 Years $40

Thursday 3-Feb 9.00-11.30 PlayGym Explorers Under 5 $5

9.30-11.00 Recreational 5+ $15

3.45-4.45 Recreational 5+ $10

Friday 4-Feb Start of Term 1 2022

2021/2022 Holiday Timetable


